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2017 Sportsmen LE 282BHLE (S282BHSS)
VIN: 4EZTU2825H5099107

KZ Advantage Package

15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC

Oven

RVIA Seal

French Roast

Unit Freight Plant § Single

$23,265.25

$3,182.75
$181.25
$217.50
$96.00
$0.00
$1,717.00

$28,659.75

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



