

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To

CC FLD

BERRYLAND CAMPERS PO BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 Ship To

BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE RD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

2017 Sportsmen LE 282BHLE (5282BH55)	\$23,200.20
VIN: 4EZTU2825H5099107	
KZ Advantage Package	\$3,182.75
15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC	\$181.25
Oven	\$217.50
RVIA Seal	\$96.00
French Roast	\$0.00
Unit Freight Plant 5 Single	\$1,717.00
	VIN: 4EZTU2825H5099107 KZ Advantage Package 15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 BTU AC Oven RVIA Seal French Roast

\$28,659.75

600 065 05